
# N° Pilote Copilote Véhicule Scratch Fém. Pénalité Temps
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1 214 GARNIER Benoît BRULANT Nadine PORSCHE 911 SC 1 3S C5S 1 1 1:09:35,9

2 201 MORIERE Gérard GABELLA Odette PORSCHE 911 SC 2 3S C5S 2 2 1:11:07,5 1:31,6 1:31,6

3 207 ABBATI Stéphane NANNI Xavier PORSCHE 911 3 3S C5S 3 3 1:13:17,5 3:41,6 2:10,0

4 202 LIONS Jacques GIRAUDET Denis FORD ESCORT MK II 4 3S C3S 4 1 1:13:53,5 4:17,6 0:36,0

5 203 GAMBASSI-TRINIANE Alain TRINIANE-GAMBASSI Marie-France PORSCHE 911 RSR 5 2S B6S 1 1 1:14:22,2 4:46,3 0:28,7

6 212 LAGIER Luc FOERSTER Jean-charles PORSCHE 911 6 3S C5S 5 4 0:01:00,0 1:16:19,2 6:43,3 1:57,0

7 209 FRANCOIS Jean-Pierre GAMERRE Jean-Louis PORSCHE 930 Turbo 7 3S C5S 6 5 1:16:22,3 6:46,4 0:03,1

8 205 MONTI André VERNETTES Magali ALPINE RENAULT A310 4 ... 8 2S B4S 2 1 1:16:39,9 7:04,0 0:17,6

9 204 CARBONNEL Guy MOURRET Frédéric PORSCHE 911 SC 9 3S C5S 7 6 1:17:25,4 7:49,5 0:45,5

10 213 THERIC Lionel SOGNO Emilien PORSCHE 911 SC 10 3 C5 8 1 1:17:29,6 7:53,7 0:04,2

11 211 BASSALER Bruno BASSALER Hubert ALPINE A310 V6 11 3S C5S 9 7 1:18:29,1 8:53,2 0:59,5

12 216 DEMARCHEZ Hervé SAINT-MARTIN Julien PORSCHE 911 SC 12 3S C5S 10 8 1:20:09,7 10:33,8 1:40,6

13 206 MINI Patrice COTTIN Sébastien BMW 2002 TI 13 2S B4S 3 2 1:20:18,1 10:42,2 0:08,4

14 210 GRIMAUD Régis MEUROT Laurent ALPINE RENAULT A310 14 3S C3S 11 2 0:02:40,0 1:20:24,2 10:48,3 0:06,1

15 219 ROBERT Michel FACCO Bernard OPEL KADETT GTE 15 3S C3S 12 3 1:21:00,1 11:24,2 0:35,9

16 225 PAPPALARDO Patrick MORIN Bruno PORSCHE 911 Carrera 16 2S B6S 4 2 1:22:11,8 12:35,9 1:11,7

17 224 CORNEN Jean-Philippe CORNEN Romane PORSCHE 911 2.7S 17 2 B6 5 1 1:24:09,5 14:33,6 1:57,7

18 222 LUINO Daniel CASTELLAN Martine ALPINE RENAULT A310 18 2S B4S 6 3 1:25:01,9 15:26,0 0:52,4

19 215 FEUILLASSIER Jean-Claude TRAMIER Bertrand ALPINE RENAULT A310 19 3S C3S 13 4 1:26:18,5 16:42,6 1:16,6

20 226 MONGEARD Vincent CARMINATI Alexandre PORSCHE 911 20 2S B5S 7 1 1:31:03,5 21:27,6 4:45,0

21 227 VAUTE Claude JEAN Marie-Joséphine RENAULT Alpine A110 21 2S B2S 8 1 1:32:17,5 22:41,6 1:14,0
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